

Summary Agreement for Renewal of Williamson County Contract

			·				
Purchase/Contract Type:	Goods	Department:	Road & Bridge				
Vendor Name:	P2 Emulsions						
Vendor Address:	516 S McLennan Loop, Elm Mott, TX 76640						
Purpose/Intended Use of Product or Service (summary):							
Emulsions		The state of the s					
P.O./Contract Number:	1708-188	Effective Date:		10/10/18			
Purchaser/Contract Specialist:	Dianne West	Expiration Date: 10/09		10/09/19			
Requested By:	Terron Evertson, Director						
Detailed description of renewal of product and/or service.							
 Williamson County wishes to extend this bid/proposal for the same pricing, terms and conditions as the existing contract. PLEASE INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING: COMPLETED 1295 FORM; AND RENEWED INSURANCE CERTIFICATE IF IT WAS REQUIRED IN BID/PROPOSAL. Extend Contract for the 1st of one (1) year renewal option periods: Renewal Option Period 1 October 10, 2018 – October 9, 2019 Initial Contract Period October 10, 2017 – October 9, 2018 							
Vendor Pa Emulsions Name Paul J. Bartsch Title Signature Wall Stone S 10/18	REE TO THE TERMS OF EXT	Williamson C CYNTHI Dan A. Gatt	ounty, 710 Main St., Geo	orgetown, TX 78626			



Summary Agreement for Renewal of Williamson County Contract

Purchase/Contract Type:	Goods	Department:	Road & Bridge				
Vendor Name:	P2 Emulsions		The state of the s				
Vendor Name: Vendor Address:	516 S McLennan Loop, Elm Mott, TX 76640						
Purpose/Intended Use of Product or Service (summary):							
Emulsions				1			
P.O./Contract Number:	1708-188	Effective Date:		10/10/18			
Purchaser/Contract Specialist:	Dianne West	Expiration Date:	Expiration Date:				
Requested By:	Terron Evertson, Director						
Detailed description of renewal of product and/or service.							
 Williamson County wishes to extend this bid/proposal for the same pricing, terms and conditions as the existing 							
contract.							
PLEASE INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:							
- COMPLETED 1295 FORM; AND							
- RENEWED INSURANCE CERTIFICATE IF IT WAS REQUIRED IN BID/PROPOSAL.							
Extend Contract for the 1 st of one (1) year renewal option periods:							
Renewal Option Period 1 October 10, 2018 – October 9, 2019							
Initial Contract Period	October 10, 2017 – October 9, 2018						
metal contract final							
BY SIGNING BELOW, THE PARTIES AGREE TO THE TERMS OF EXTENSION SET OUT HEREIN							
Vendor Pa Emulsions Name Paul J. Bartsch	Williamson County, 710 Main St., Georgetown, TX 78626			rgetown, TX 78626			
Name Paul J. Bartsch	_,	Dan A. Gatti	Dan A. Gattis				
Title Cob	- 5	Williamson (County Judge				
Signature and Time	6	Signature	Signature				
Date 8/10/18	_,	Date	Date				
<u></u>							